
X= All set/Contracts sent  Family Fun Day Vendor Contacts 2017 

Contract 
sent Vendor Contact Person Phone Email contacted/attending 

Y/N 
Food / 

Activity 
Contract 
Rec’d 

 
Sports 
Boosters       

X Football  Ann Convey 
President  conveyann1@gmail.com Y/Y 

Chicken on 
Stick,water, 

Football agility 
course 
???? 

X 

X Basketball- 
Boys Julien Murphy   julesmur@gmail.com  Hoops  

X Basketball-girls Chris 
Casterella(coach)  csroberts21@yahoo.com    

X Boys Baseball Paul Godfrey  pgodfrey@hntb.com  
Speed Pitch/ 
smoothies  

X Field Hockey Darci Holland-
coach  

darci.holland@maine.edu 
cefieldhockey@gmail.com    

X Ice Hockey – B Jim Babcock  jhbabcock@gmail.com Y/Y 
French Fries 

+Portland 
pirates 

inflatable goal 
X 

X Cape Nordic Amy 
Partridge-Barber  

 266-
4102 

amypb@maine.rr.com 
Need power Y/Y Snow-Cones X 

 Lacrosse Ben Raymond 712-
3672 braymond@capeelizabethschools.org    

X Golf Tim Desmarais  coach@capegolfteam.com Y/   X Soccer-Boys Tim McQueeney  rone@maine.rr.com Y/   X Soccer-Girls Ann Wight  cegirlsoccer@gmail.com    
 Civic Groups       
X Lions Deena Bruns  Dbruns3@maine.rr.com Y/Y Hamburgers/ 

hot dogs X 

X Rotary Frank Butterworth   Y/Y Fried Dough X 

mailto:darci.holland@maine.edu
tel:(207)%20266-4102


X Cape Methodist 
Church Jim Tammaro  jtammaro@maine.rr.com Y/Y root beer floats X 

X Church of 
Nazarene Dianne Yosua 799-

3692 office@capenazarene.org. Y/Y Berry 
Shortcake X 

X CE Land Trust Katye Charette  katye@capelandtrust.org Y/Y 
Booth with 

activities and 
giveaways  

X CEEF Sarah Tierney  info@ceef.us Y/   
X Recycling 

Committee Bob Malley-Liaison  robert.malley@capeelizabeth.org  Y/ Info booth  
X* Ft Williams 

Foundation Steve Bates  cetab@yahoo.com  Y/Y Bungee 
Bounce X 

X Friends of the 
Library Adrian Alexander  aalexander@thomas.lib.me.us Y/ Information 

Table  

        
 School Groups       
X TEDxYouth@ 

CEHS Christie Gillies  christie.gillies@capeelizabethschools.org Y/Y Pies and Iced 
Coffee  

X Cape Robotics Evan Thayer  ethayer@capeelizabethschools.org  Robot Cookies  
X Cape Music 

Boosters Stacy Calderwood  stacycalderwood@gmail.com    
X PCPA   aleonardi.pcpa@gmail.com    
X MSPA Chandra Hall  chrisandchandra@hotmail.com    
X HSPA Mary Steidl  msteidl1@gmail.com    
X Cherwonki Joel Bassett  jbassett@dspbcpa.com  

squirt gun 
corral  

X Sophomore 
Class  Joan Moriarty  jmoriarty@capeelizabethschools.org Y/Y Cotton Candy X 

X Chess Club Ilene Schulmann  ilenedan2@aol.com    
X Sailing Team Mary Smith  mbsmith@maine.rr.com  

Water balloon 
sale  

X 
CEHS Volunteers 
 
 

Christine Newell  cnewell@capeelizabethschools.org Y/Y Face Painting X 

mailto:office@capenazarene.org


 CEHS Student 
Advisory Alison Ingalls  alison.ingalls@capeelizabethschools.org y/y Assist with 

Obstacle course  

 CEHS Class of 
2017 Kinnon McGrath  kinnon.mcgrath@capeelizabethschools.org    

X 
CEHS 
Philanthropy and 
Political Activism 
Club 

Wesley Parker  wesley.parker@capeelizabethschools.org Y/Y Miniature golf 
Popsicles.  

 CEHS Theatre  
Council 

Stephen 
Misterovich  smisterovich@gmail.com Y/Y Bounce House  

 Misc. Groups       
X Cape Business 

Alliance Colleen Monroe  drmonroe@mainelychiropractic.com Y/N (Bounce 
house)  

X Dog Show Karen Pride   Y/Y  X 

X Cape Farm 
Alliance Penny Jordan  pennyjordan@jordansfarm.com Y/N   

X 
Cape Little 
league 

 

Brian Guthrie 
Todd Gagne 
Andrew Steinberg 
(vendor) 

 

brian.guthrie@churchdwight.com 
president@cape-ll.com 
andrew@pizzabyfire.com 
Same location as last year. 

Y/Y Pizza By Fire X 

* Arboretum Steve Bates  cetab@yahoo.com  
Info table set 
up in or near 

gazebo  

* Cape Courier    y/y Obstacle 
Course  

X Petting Zoo Ed and Candis  ed@ponyxpresszoo.com Y/Y Petting Zoo 
9:30 - 3:00?   X 

X Party Palooga Rob 
Woodman  partypalooga@gmail.com Y/Y Balloon 

Animals X 

X Community 
Services 

Kelly 
Phinney  

kphinney@capeelizabethschools.org Y/ 
Nostalgic 

portraits and 
whirligigs.  

* 
250th 
Anniversary 
Committee 

Debbie 
Butterworth  dbutterw@gmail.com  

Children's’ 
Game. 

Whirlygigs  

mailto:president@cape-ll.com
mailto:andrew@pizzabyfire.com


 CEFD Steve                                             Y/Y Demonstration  

        

X 
South Portland 
South 
PortlandCongo 
Church   ? Y/Y 

Climbing Wall. 
Water Balloon 

Sales  

X 
Alex’s 
Lemonade 
stand/Children’s 
cancer research 

Valerie 
Franks  wilsonval@yahoo.com Y/Y Lemonade 

Stand  

 Magical Moon 
Walks Tim 499- 

2459 nfo@magicalmoonwalks.com  Obstacle Course  

 EVO Keith Morris  keithmorris1@aol.com  Wall  

 Summit 
Adventures Kelly Hill  summitadventuresys@me.com  Bungee jumper  

 
A+ Party 
Rental 
 

Starr 883- 
4472 

 
<apluspartymaine@gmail.com> 
 

 Stage  

 Central Maine 
Pyrotechnics Steve Marson  stevemarson@cmpyro.com    

 Headlight AV Deena    Sound  

X Riverview 
Foundation Joe Carpenito 232-

1718 jo@riverviewfoundation.org            Y/Y Martial Arts 
Demonstration  

 Spurwink Rod 
and Gun Club Judy Shedd  tammyb@maine.rr.com Y/Y 

Fly Casting 
lessons and 
demo 

 

 
Parade 
Contacts       

X Biddeford 
Alumni Band 

Mike 
Binette  mbinette@maine.rr.com Y/Y Marching 

Band  

X USCG Richard 
Carlson  richard.p.carlson@uscg.mil Y/? Parade unit  

mailto:stevemarson@cmpyro.com


X* Maine Red 
Claws 

Evans 
Boston  eboston@maineredclaws.com Y/Y Crusher/Mascot  

 
 
Portland Fire 
Co 

 
Keith Nuki 

207252635 portlandtours@gmail.com    

X Portland Sea 
Dogs 

Lindsey 
Oliver  loliver@seadogs.com Y/Y Slugger/Mascot X 

* Portland Pirates Sam Frost  sfrost@portlandpirates.com  
Salty 

Pete/Mascot  

 Other       

X 
Barbara Bush 
Childrens 
Hospital 

Cheryl Herbert  caherbert@maine.rr.com             Y/ Information 
Table  

 Maine Radio 
Rick Barker 
Debbie at Maine 
Radio      

 Headlight AV Deena      
        
 Prospects       

 Feed The Children 
Worldwide ? Joanna Baker  jwalkerbaker@gmail.com    

        

 
Making Strides 
Against Breast 
Cancer 

Jordan Place  jordanplace1224@gmail.com  
Information Table 
for Fall Walk in 
Ft Williams 

 

 Gym Dandies Jonathan Cahill  
 
Jonecahill@Gmail.com    

 
 
Encore 
Productions 

 
Theriault, Michael  Michael.Theriault@delhaize.com    

 

mailto:portlandtours@gmail.com
mailto:Michael.Theriault@delhaize.com

